
Great Basin Dispatch Steering Committee  

 
Ann Nicholson – Chair, FS-ID 
Payette Dispatch 
annicholson@fs.fed.us 

 
Lisa Walker – Secretary BLM-NV 
Central Nevada Dispatch 
l2walker@blm.gov 
 

Jeremiah Jones – Vice Chair, FS-ID 
Central Idaho Dispatch 
jeremiahpjones@fs.fed.us 

 
Kim Whalen/Roni McCabe – GACC reps 
GBCC 
kwhalen@fs.fed.us 
vmccabe@fs.fed.us 
 

 
Mary Anderson, BLM-NV 
Ely Interagency Communications Center 
m4anders@blm.gov 

 
Nicole Hallisey 
Great Basin Fire Cache 
nhallisey@blm.gov 
 

 
Sean Lodge, BLM-UT 
Northern Utah Dispatch Center 
slodge@fs.fed.us 
 

 
Carlos Nosie -  GBCG liaison 
BIA Western Region 
carlos.nosie@bia.gov 
 

Erin Palm, NPS-WY 
Teton Interagency Dispatch 
Erin_palm@nps.gov 
 

 
Chip Collins – GBOC liaison 
Grand Teton N.P. 
chip_collins@nps.gov 
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